23 March 1991 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Silk  Result
1

2

Horse Name
SUBAT(4)

OSMANCIK(2)
UMUT4(1)
AYTUNG(3)

GOKKAN(S)

1)14 ¢

3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yobc

3yochc

Sire

YOZGATLI1 - SLVER

YOZGATLL1 - BVANA1
BUYUKADA* - SHA.27
UMUT.2 - AZIVE

TULSAH- BRNLR

Race Result
2)6t
Dam Weight
56 T.KOLCUOGLU
56  SAIMH.BASI
56 AKILIC
58 ABIRDAL
52  YTUNC

Condition 3

Jockey
MEH. LAFLI

A TUR. ATAGAN
MEH. LAFLI
ABI. USTOK

MUS. OTURAKGI

3)3¢t
Owner

Trainer

1.05.00

1.05.25

1.07.96

1.09.92

1.10.16

Time
1,35

1,65
1,35
6,20

38,95

900 Fiber Sand

Win

Adana Racecourse (24th Day)

4)1¢
PSF St Margin Late Start RT
4

2



